
Parenting Coordinator Database - Active Coordinators - PRINT
Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-747-6955 2 Miranova Place, Ste 330 Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes:

375

1500Columbus OH 43215ebahnson@legalalternativesus.com

Supreme Court Number:

Bahnson, Eimear M.

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-459-2896 2271 Teardrop Ave. Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes:

140

800Columbus OH 43235-7172Randyfisher1442@gmail.com 614-732-5243

Supreme Court Number:

Fisher, Randy L.

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-907-4014 117 W. Main St., Ste 207B Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes: Not Currently Accepting Appointments.

200

1000Lancaster OH 43130MBFisherLaw@gmail.com

Supreme Court Number:

Fisher, Mary Beth

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-326-9597 3783 Broadway Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes:

200

1000Grove City OH 43123conniehallattorney@gmail.com 614-633-3600

Supreme Court Number: 34236

Hall, Connie L.

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-224-7700 825 E. Long St. Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes:

375

1500Columbus OH 43203Chris@heckertlaw.com 614-224-7766

Supreme Court Number: 72281

Heckert, Chris

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-277-8101 3989 Broadway, Ste 275 Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes:

150

900Grove City OH 43123khoppermediation@gmail.com

Supreme Court Number:

Hopper, Karen S.

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-519-7364 1115 Bethel Rd Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes:

250

1000Columbus OH 43220terri@thecenterforfamilyresolution.com 614-442-7656

Supreme Court Number:

Johnson, Mary Terri

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-224-7700 823 East Long St., Ste 200 Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes:

250

1000Columbus OH 43203kelly@hmohiolaw.com 614-224-7766

Supreme Court Number: 80833

Kremer, K. Kelly

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

937-738-6700 404 E. 5th St. Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes:

$290

$2900Marysville OH 43040mlanghals@langhalslaw.com 614-573-7254

Supreme Court Number: 0086127

Langhals, Matthew

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-300-5328 870 High Street, Ste 108 Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes:

275

1500Columbus OH 43215Molly.May@nrssupport.com 844-270-0846

Supreme Court Number:

May, Molly A.



Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-747-6955 2 Miranova Place, Ste 330 Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes:

375

1500Columbus OH 43215amiller@legalalternativesus.com

Supreme Court Number:

Miller, Alyson B.

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes:

300

800stneilan@gmail.com

614-423-7323 Supreme Court Number:

Neilan, Susan

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-300-5328 870 N. High St., Ste 108 Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes:

300

1500Worthington OH 43085jamie.niesen@gmail.com

303-336-6601 Supreme Court Number:

Niesen, Jamie

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-437-9920 1170 Old Henderson Rd., Ste 109 Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes: Spanish Fluency

200

1000Columbus OH 43220delilah@delilahnunezlaw.com 614-437-9915

Supreme Court Number: 85923

Nunez, Delilah

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-865-1560 240 S. State St. Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes:

300

1500Westerville OH 43081aliseprice@yahoo.com

Supreme Court Number: 65929

Price, Alise

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-228-3566 P.O. Box 460 Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes:

250

1500Grove City OH 43123lawsilvestri@gmail.com 614-591-3257

Supreme Court Number: 58615

Silvestri, Jr., Ralph S.

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-670-5318 250 Civic Center Dr., Ste 600 Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes: Please Contact Before Appointing.

250

2500Columbus OHmeredith@meredithsnyderlaw.com

Supreme Court Number: 64793

Snyder, Meredith A. 

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-578-5190 150 E. Wilson Bridge Rd., Ste 300 Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes: Please Contact Before Appointing.

300

1500Worthington OH 43085wendi@thecenterforfamilyresolution.com

Supreme Court Number:

Stern, Wendi

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-222-0771 300 S. 2nd St. Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes:

350

1500Columbus OH 43215rjstumler@aol.com 614-626-5439

Supreme Court Number: 46849

Stumler, Rebecca J.

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

4449 Easton Way, 2nd Floor Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes:

$300.00

$1500.00Columbus OH 43219rosemariewelchlaw@gmail.com

614-783-2279

614-448-4879

Supreme Court Number: 70400

Welch, Rosemarie

Off.:

Fax:

Cell:

614-747-2333 4200 Regent St., Unit 200 Hourly Rate:

Deposit Amount:

Notes:

250

1400Columbus OH 43219Laken@schodzinskilaw.com

Supreme Court Number: 99953

Wise, Laken L.


